Standard Results Novice A - Regular
11/28/21

12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12002 Fabulous Fidget/ Me 105.88 1.407 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12003 Darcee / Meckfessel 108.41 1.374 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQ@sO %0Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16001 Callie / Hines -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
20001 Cali / Waegner -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
20002 Lucy Loodle LuLu/M 90.64 1.688 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place

24001 Trooper / Melugin 70.25 2.178 0 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
11/28/21

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 73sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20202 Vinny / Brown 70.62 2.167 1 1 0 0 0 90 1



Standard Results Open - Regular
11/28/21

8inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8401 Violet / Sutton -- - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 72sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place
12403 Bailey / Blattner 45.26  3.469 O O O o0 o 100 1
12402 Pix / Nieder 40.97 3.832 1 0 0O 0 O 95 2
12201 Ruffy / Hartke 87.10 1.803 1 0 0O 0 oO NQ
12401 Jersey / Flegle 81.69 1.922 2 2 0 1 o0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
16202 Becker / Flegle 60.85 2.662 O 0O O o0 o 100 1
16201 Pye / Rupprecht 66.07 2.452 3 1 0 0 O NQ
16403 Jake / Spaul 42.68 3.796 1 0 0 3 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place

20402 Gracie / Wintz 56.68 2.946 3 0 0 5 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular

11/28/21
24 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24401 Vivian / Easterley 62.68 2.664 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

11/28/21
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8601 Giggles / Orris 76.60 2.324 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178yds SCT 71 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': Score Place
12601 Sheldon / Boyer 58.12 3.063 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
12603 Ty / Kitchell 80.88 2.201 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 70sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
16604 Dakota / Peterson 4587 4.011 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16601 Duncan / Norris 58.11 3.166 O 0 O 1 0 NQ
16603 Corona / VanOrder -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQ@s9 %Q:10
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$UItSF E Score Place
20401 Quill / Potratz 52.69 3.606 O O O o0 o0 100 1
20403 Jack / Bruce 74.70 2544 3 0 0 o0 O NQ
20404 Zac / Nichols 43.29 4.389 1 0 0O 0 O NQ
20602 Bryn / MacKenzie 38.80 4.897 0O o0 O 3 © NQ
20603 Trig / Davidson -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20605 Merit / Lowe -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/28/21

20606 Griffin / Hewitt -- 1 0 O 1 1 NQ

20607 Matt / Johnson 49.57 3.833 0 0 0 5 0 NQ

20609 Stardust / Rowe 55.38 3.431 3 0 0 o0 O NQ

20610 Envy / Boone -- O 0 O 1 1 NQ

20601 Cowboy / Semanisin -- e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place

24601 Yaxley / Henderson -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ

24602 Aja / Ward 68.37 2.779 5 2 0 0 o0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/28/21

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8805 Kit Kat / Barrows 36.87 4.828 39 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Queeny / Cash 60.01 2966 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8807 Loxley / Hart 61.36 2901 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8804 Reggie / Hanna 62.65 2.841 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8802 Nemo / Hale 62.40 2.853 1 0 0O 0 O NQ
8803 Jazzy / Orris 57.49 3.096 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
8808 Kiss / Cash -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
8806 Tanner / Postle - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:10 NQs 3 %Q: 77

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FSUHSF E Score Place
12803 Kimber / Schanda 3793 4.693 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12815 Agnes / Porras 46.33 3.842 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12810 Skipper / Wililams-Bo  47.38 3.757 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12816 Freddie / Worley 47.63 3.737 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12817 LuLu / Phillips 48.03 3.706 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Wyatt / Hohrein 49.68 3.583 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Zena Z / Zavadil 51.27 3.472 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Randy / Braun 53.39 3334 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Ralphie / Hartke 5540 3.213 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Bennie / Vetz 56.71 3.139 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Kelli / Poirier 55.28 3.220 1 0 0 0 O NQ
12809 Esky / Porras 47.13 3.777 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12812 RockyRaccoon /Day 47.00 3.787 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/28/21

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 70sec Qs:16 NQs 7 %Q: 70
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
16810 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  33.30 5.526 36 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16827 Spark / Adams 36.75 5.007 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16818 Branch / Frasca 37.39 4921 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16811 Zoey / Crow 37.85 4861 32 O 0 0O o0 o0 100 4
16804 Piper Grace / Daube 3796 4.847 32 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 39.28 4.684 30 0 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Camille / Vassar 40.52 4541 29 0O 0O O o0 O 100
16821 Matilda / Powell 4159 4424 28 0O 0 0O 0 o© 100
16822 Tootsie Pop / Moore 43.57 4.223 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Penny / Owen 44.38 4.146 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Giorgio / Poirier 46.25 3.978 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Shiraz / Rohlfing 46.98 3917 23 O 0 0O 0 o© 100
16802 Ty / Potts 48.37 3.804 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Gigi / Burgess 50.72 3.628 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Murphy / Tuncil 55.09 3.340 14 O 0 0O o0 o0 100
16824 Bling / Frasca 56.54 3.254 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Flurry / Frasca 36.01 5.110 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Henry / Rich 49.00 3.755 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
16805 Stormie / Istenes 57.02 3.227 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Rudy / Stucker 4793 3.839 o o o 1 o0 NQ
16823 Darby / Mroz 71.80 2.563 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Clark / Braun - 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
16830 Nala / Potts 50.34 3.655 3 0 0 0 O NQ
16815 Chloe / Caraker Jr -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/28/21

20 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:27 NQs 19 %Q:59
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20859 Nile / York 3239 5.866 33 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
20868 Bandit / Meyer 33.31 5.704 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20816 Primo / McDonald 33.62 5.651 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20851 Buzz / Sims 3396 5595 32 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
20843 Gil / Gregerson 3464 5485 31 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20864 Stein / Shaiper 34.78 5.463 31 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Capture / York 35.08 5.416 30 0 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Kitrina / Eachempati 35.89 5.294 30 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20835 Zuko / Berkley 36.70 5.177 29 0 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Hpnotiq / McDonald 36.70 5.177 29 0 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Tippi / Tipton 36.75 5.170 29 O 0 0O o0 o0 100
20818 Dani / Shaiper 37.17 5112 28 0 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Keahilani / Dawidowic 37.92 5.011 28 0 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Java / Frasca 38.32 4,958 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Flash / Nichols 38.75 4.903 27 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20805 Elcie / Cinotto 38.83 4.893 27 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20811 Zayne / Berkley 39.15 4.853 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Gypsee / Rich 39.66 4.791 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Lexi / Bettis 40.01 4.749 25 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20867 Bing / Dalan 40.81 4.656 25 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20863 Rascal / Cinotto 41.31 4599 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Egan / Blau 4154 4574 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Diego / Dickinson 4292 4427 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Aria / Colberg 46.57 4.080 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Love / Patterson 51.08 3.720 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Boogie / Tochtrop 51.81 3.667 14 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

11/28/21

20817
20801
20802
20806
20808
20809
20819
20821
20826
20827
20829
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20837
20845
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20852
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20807
20833
20840
20850
20853
20854
20855
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Leo / Rupprecht
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Vader / Winter
Ryker / Brinson
Tuff / Colberg
Kickit / Boggs

Ash / Dalan
Nanuk / Boone
Sky / Robertson
Abbey / Koenig
Oreo / Filla
Aurora / Tochtrop
Bomber / Ely
Spark / Weinberg
Easton / Jebens
Sidekick Kato / Dawid
Chance / Tochtrop
Jayla / Koenig
Fame / Boggs
Tazer / Buchholz
Loosey / LeBlanc
Reba / Hugo
Savanna / Cocciola-
Q / Nenow
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Standard Results Master - Regular
11/28/21

24 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71sec Qs:5 NQ@s 3 %Q: 63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
24806 Amp / Davidson 40.47 4.695 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24809 Zeke | Meyer 4520 4.204 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24805 Bert / Cunningham 48.42 3.924 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24810 Chance / Plank 58.45 3.251 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24201 Ginger / Kincaid 63.34 3.000 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Nitro / Alexander 38.21 4.973 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Duchess / Ward 37.67 5.044 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Crush / Mitchell 53.60 3.545 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Jazz / Moss - - - - - - ABS

24C inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24813C Misty / Cinotto 36.35 5.227 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

24812C Mystery / Cinotto -- 0 0 0 3 1 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

11/28/21

4 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 91sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
4201 Larka / Brown 88.36 1.686 1 0 0O 0 O 95 1

16 inches Yardage: 153yds SCT 78 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place
16205 Lucy / Lukas -- 1 0 0 O 1 NQ
16208 Ellie / Woodall -- -- -- -- - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
20207 Dax / Bolen 38.87 3.936 O 0O O o0 o0 100 1



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

11/28/21

8inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8402 Calvin / Brown 53.06 2.959 3 0 0 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
16206 Eko / Pounds -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
16405 Alice / Szaradics 69.05 2.419 3 0 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF Score Place
20407 Minnie / Scearce 82.55 2.023 3 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

11/28/21
16 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16605 Beau / Robertson 61.77 3.076 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16606 Faolain / Wright 52.16 3.643 3 0 O 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20406 Echo / Risik 56.33 3.373 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20613 Scarlet / Weymouth -- e ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/28/21

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
4801 Whisky / Cope 54.18 3.285 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 London / Hart 57.26 3.109 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:6 NQs 3 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8813 Jaeger / Rowe 3733 4.768 38 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8811 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 4956 3.592 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8817 Punkin' / Kitchell 66.63 2.671 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8809 Luke / Wessel 68.04 2.616 7 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8814 Abby / Braucksick 70.93 2.510 5 O O O o0 o0 100
8812 Connor / Norris 72.94 2.440 3 0 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Rudi / Phillips 41.00 4.341 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8816 Fancy / Monroe 51.28 3.471 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8819 Wynona / Wessel 80.60 2.208 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 75sec Qs:3 NQs2 %Q:60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTguItsF £ Score Place
12834 Lucy / Carlson 60.39 3.047 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12821 Lacy / Stucker 62.84 2928 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12819 Stella / Carlson 64.60 2.848 10 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12822 Josie / Owen 66.80 2.754 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12828 Gilly / Jacobs 4956 3.713 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Katy Muppet / Ruppre -- N ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/28/21

16 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71sec Qs:9 NQs 4 %Q: 69
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvcse Ffu”SF E Score Place
16845 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 38.66 4.915 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16851 Meeka / Heberlein 39.80 4.774 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16840 Moses / York 43.92 4.326 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16832 Echo / Lawrence 48.70 3.901 22 0O 0O O o0 ©O 100 4

16837 Speedy / Boggs 49.20 3.862 21 0 0 0 0 0 100

16834 Sadie / Bethel 50.73 3.745 20 0 0 0 0 0 100

16831 Melia / Heberlein 51.28 3.705 19 0 0 0 0 0 100

16836 Theo / Jacobs 52.82 3597 18 0O 0 0O 0 o© 100

16842 Hannah / Fields 59.82 3176 11 0 0 0 0 0 100

16835 Rigby / Day 42.09 4514 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

16839 Annie Oakley / Ely 43.18 4.400 0O 1 o0 o0 O NQ

16843 Kruz / Gregerson 38.64 4.917 1 1 0 2 0 NQ

16846 Clyde / Hugo 65.22 2913 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

16844 Chase / Semanisin - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FEUHSF E Score Place

20870 MacNair / Henderson  46.34 4100 29 0O 0O O o0 ©O 100 1

20872 Annie / Thomason - - ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
11/28/21

12 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
12002 Fabulous Fidget/ Me  59.41 1.717 0 0 1 0 NQ
12003 Darcee / Meckfessel -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQ@sO %0Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
16001 Callie / Hines -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 37sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
20002 Lucy Loodle LuLu/M 37.78 2.965 0 0 0 0 100 1
20001 Cali / Waegner 40.11 2.792 1 0 0 O 92 2
24 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place

24001 Trooper / Melugin 50.75 2.207 2 0 4 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

11/28/21

12 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
12201 Ruffy / Hartke 42.62 2.393 0O 0O O o 99 1

20 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 37 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
20202 Vinny / Brown 34.83 3.216 1 0 1 o0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/28/21
8inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 53sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
8401 Violet / Sutton -- - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
12403 Bailey / Blattner 31.99 4.595 0O O o0 o0 100 1
12401 Jersey / Flegle 51.45 2.857 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
16604 Dakota / Peterson 26.77 5.641 0 0 0 0 100 1
16201 Pye / Rupprecht 53.95 2.799 3 1 0 O NQ
16403 Jake / Spaul 28.17 5.360 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs4 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
20402 Gracie / Wintz -- 4 4 0 O NQ
20403 Jack / Bruce 47.44  3.267 2 0 o0 o0 NQ
20404 Zac / Nichols -- 1 2 1 1 NQ
20609 Stardust / Rowe -- 1 1 2 1 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

11/28/21
8inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults Score Place
8601 Giggles / Orris 59.70 2.395 3 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
12402 Pix / Nieder 26.81 5.334 0O O o0 o0 100 1
12601 Sheldon / Boyer 38.66 3.699 1 0 0 0 NQ
12603 Ty / Kitchell -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts Score Place
16603 Corona / VanOrder 30.87 4.827 1 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 4l sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q:17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
20401 Quill / Potratz 34.62 4.477 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1
20603 Trig / Davidson -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
20605 Merit / Lowe 44.21 3.506 1 0 2 O NQ
20606 Griffin / Hewitt -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20607 Matt / Johnson 31.70 4.890 1 0 6 O NQ
20610 Envy / Boone 26.48 5.853 1 0 1 0 NQ
20601 Cowboy / Semanisin -- N ABS



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

11/28/21
24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\‘;G F?:uns E Score Place
24401 Vivian / Easterley 26.35 5.882 2 0 0 0 NQ
24601 Yaxley / Henderson 36.35 4.264 0 1 0 0 NQ
24602 Aja/ Ward -- 1 0 3 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/28/21

8inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:6 NQs1 %0Q: 86

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8805 Kit Kat / Barrows 2559 5588 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Jazzy / Orris 32.32 4425 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
8807 Loxley / Hart 37.73 3.790 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
8808 Kiss / Cash 37.84 3.779 9 0 0 0 0 100 4
8801 Queeny / Cash 4622 3.094 O 0 0O O O 100
8804 Reggie / Hanna 46.44  3.079 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Nemo / Hale 43.14 3.315 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:9 NQs 3 %Q: 75

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
12803 Kimber / Schanda 26.34 5429 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
12810 Skipper / Williams-Bo  29.13 4909 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
12809 Esky / Porras 30.58 4.676 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
12807 Kelli / Poirier 3205 4462 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
12813 Zena Z / Zavadil 35.12 4.072 8 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Freddie / Worley 35.76  3.999 8 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Bennie / Vetz 38.39 3.725 5 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Ralphie / Hartke 39.61 3610 4 0O 0O 0 O 100
12806 Wyatt / Hohrein 40.15 3.562 3 0 0 0 0 100
12812 RockyRaccoon/Day 42.12 3.395 2 1 0 0 NQ
12815 Agnes / Porras 34.15 4.187 1 1 1 0 NQ
12817 LuLu / Phillips 3254 4.395 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/28/21

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 43sec Qs:13 NQs 10 %Q:57

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16804 Piper Grace / Daube 2585 5764 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
16803 Henry / Rich 26.15 5.698 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
16811 Zoey | Crow 26.36 5.653 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
16820 Gigi / Burgess 27.76 5.367 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
16817 Penny / Owen 28.44 5239 14 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Matilda / Powell 28.74 5184 14 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Giorgio / Poirier 30.71 4.852 12 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Rudy / Stucker 32.75 4550 10 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Ty / Potts 3296 4.521 10 0O 0O O O 100
16805 Stormie / Istenes 36.35 4.099 6 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Shiraz / Rohlfing 38.23 3.897 4 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Bling / Frasca 39.06 3.815 3 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Duncan / Norris 43.36 3.436 0O o0 0 o 100
16801 Flurry / Frasca 23.47 6.349 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 32.28 4.616 2 1 3 0 NQ
16810 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16814 Murphy / Tuncil 39.04 3.817 1 1 1 0 NQ
16816 Camille / Vassar -- 0 0 2 1 NQ
16818 Branch / Frasca -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16822 Tootsie Pop / Moore 26.38 5.648 0 0 2 0 NQ
16823 Darby / Mroz 54.68 2.725 1 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Spark / Adams 23.84 6.250 1 1 2 0 NQ
16828 Clark / Braun 28.19 5.286 2 1 0 0 NQ
16815 Chloe / Caraker Jr -- - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/28/21

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:19 NQs 29 %Q:40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20865 Fame / Boggs 23.22 6.675 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
20816 Primo / McDonald 2349 6599 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
20859 Nile / York 23.62 6.562 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
20808 Ryker / Brinson 2392 6.480 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
20864 Stein / Shaiper 24.46 6.337 16 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Hpnotiq / McDonald 24.68 6.280 16 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Zuko / Berkley 2494 6.215 16 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Leo / Rupprecht 2591 5982 15 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Nanuk / Boone 27.13 5713 13 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Vader / Winter 2759 5.618 13 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Egan / Blau 2799 5538 13 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Zayne |/ Berkley 28.12 5512 12 0 0 0 0 100
20867 Bing / Dalan 28.12 5512 12 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Elcie / Cinotto 29.29 5292 11 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Rascal / Cinotto 29.38 5276 11 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Aurora / Tochtrop 30.83 5.028 10 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Tuff / Colberg 3548 4369 5 0O 0O 0 O 100
20815 Boogie / Tochtrop 3715 4.172 3 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Rose Tyler / Slater 39.23 3.951 1 0 0 0 0 100
20602 Bryn / MacKenzie 30.10 5.150 2 1 2 0 NQ
20803 Tazer / Buchholz -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20813 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
20814 Capture / York -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
20817 Sigma / Cinotto 36.64 4.230 0 0 1 0 NQ
20818 Dani / Shaiper 22.57 6.868 0O 0 1 o© NQ
20819 Kickit / Boggs 31.00 5.000 1 2 1 0 NQ
20821 Ash / Dalan - 1 1 0 1 NQ
20822 Lexi / Bettis 28.76  5.389 1 0 1 0 NQ
20824 Love / Patterson 42.30 3.664 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

11/28/21

20827
20829
20830
20831
20836
20838
20839
20842
20843
20844
20845
20846
20847
20851
20852
20858
20860
20862
20868
20807
20833
20840
20850
20853
20854
20855

Sky / Robertson
Abbey / Koenig
Oreo / Filla

Diego / Dickinson
Java / Frasca
Gypsee / Rich

Tippi / Tipton

Kitrina / Eachempati
Gil / Gregerson
Flash / Nichols
Bomber / Ely

Aria / Colberg
Spark / Weinberg
Buzz / Sims

Easton / Jebens
Sidekick Kato / Dawid
Chance / Tochtrop
Jayla / Koenig
Bandit / Meyer
Loosey / LeBlanc
Reba / Hugo
Savanna / Cocciola-
Q / Nenow

K/ Kulb

Duke / Jacobs

Mandy / Hackmann

27.84
42.40
41.12
25.76
27.51
31.01

5.568
3.656
3.769
6.017
5.634
4,998

4.683
3.685

4.189
4.720

5.728
5.274
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/28/21
24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
24803 Duchess / Ward 2761 5614 16 0O 0O O o 100 1
24809 Zeke | Meyer 2990 5.184 14 0O 0O o0 o0 100 2
24804 Crush / Mitchell 3353 4.623 10 0O 0O o0 o0 100 3
24810 Chance / Plank 41.27 3.756 2 0O O o0 o0 100 4
24201 Ginger / Kincaid 50.63 3.061 0 0 0 0 NQ
24802 Nitro / Alexander 29.73 5.214 0 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Bert / Cunningham 35.16 4.408 0O O 1 0 NQ
24806 Amp / Davidson 30.93 5.011 2 0 o0 o0 NQ
24808 Jazz | Moss -- - - - - ABS
24C inches Yardage: 155yds SCT 4lsec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fa,l:u'ts Score Place
24812C Mystery / Cinotto 22.95 6.754 0 0 1 NQ
24813C Misty / Cinotto 25.41 6.100 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

11/28/21

4 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
4201 Larka / Brown 48.86 2.088 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 112yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
16205 Lucy / Lukas -- 3 4 0 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20207 Dax / Bolen 34.99 3.201 1 1 0 O NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
11/28/21

8inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8402 Calvin / Brown 31.96 4.599 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 155yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
16202 Becker / Flegle 39.44 3.930 0 0 0 0 100 1
16206 Eko / Pounds 51.99 2.981 2 1 1 0 NQ
16405 Alice / Szaradics 53.00 2.925 3 0 0 0 NQ
16606 Faolain / Wright 3725 4.161 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

11/28/21

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
20406 Echo / Risik 35.01 4.427 0 0 0 0 100 1
20407 Minnie / Scearce 39.21 3.953

1 0 0 O NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/28/21

4 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 52sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
4802 London / Hart 36.27 3.943 15 0O 0O O o 100 1
4801 Whisky / Cope 4290 3333 9 0O 0O O o 100 2

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
8816 Fancy / Monroe 31.99 4.470 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
8811 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 3772 3791 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
8817 Punkin' / Kitchell 47.45 3.014 1 0 0 0 0 100 3
8809 Luke / Wessel 61.28 2.334 1 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Rudi / Phillips 31.89 4.484 1 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Connor / Norris 5242 2.728 0 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Jaeger / Rowe 25.66 5.573 1 1 2 0 NQ
8814 Abby / Braucksick -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
8819 Wynona / Wessel 56.12 2.548 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e FaFuIts £ Score Place
12828 Gilly / Jacobs 32.62 4568 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
12822 Josie / Owen 42.25 3.527 5 0 0 0 0 100 2
12834 Lucy / Carlson 44,19 3.372 3 0 0 0 0 100 3
12819 Stella / Carlson 50.49 2.951 1 1 1 0 NQ
12821 Lacy / Stucker 48.49 3.073 1 1 1 0 NQ
12825 Katy Muppet / Ruppre -- N ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/28/21

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:10 NQs 4 %0Q:71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘;G F?:uns E Score Place
16835 Rigby / Day 23.35 6.638 22 0 0 0 © 100 1
16843 Kruz / Gregerson 2485 6.237 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
16851 Meeka / Heberlein 2486 6.235 21 0 0 0 0 100 3
16845 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 27.07 5.726 18 O O o0 o0 100 4

16834 Sadie / Bethel 28.35 5467 17 0 0 0 0 100

16840 Moses / York 29.57 5.242 16 0 0 0 0 100

16837 Speedy / Boggs 30.18 5.136 15 0 0 0 © 100

16836 Theo / Jacobs 38.32 4.045 7 0O O o0 oO 100

16842 Hannah / Fields 39.90 3.885 6 0 0 0 0 100

16846 Clyde / Hugo 4256 3.642 3 0 0 0 0 100

16605 Beau / Robertson -- 1 2 1 1 NQ

16831 Melia / Heberlein 36.98 4.191 2 4 3 0 NQ

16832 Echo / Lawrence 35.44 4.374 2 2 3 0 NQ

16839 Annie Oakley / Ely - 1 1 0 1 NQ

16844 Chase / Semanisin - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 49sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘;G F?:uns E Score Place

20870 MacNair / Henderson  34.40 4.506 14 0 0 0 0 100 1

20613 Scarlet / Weymouth -- e ABS

20872 Annie / Thomason -- S — ABS



